1-31-92		Parent and Irademark Office
Tab settings 🗆 🖸	100011	
To the Honorable Co	ommissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveyi Deposit Gu	ng party(ies): aranty National Bank	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: First American Suite 721
Individual(s) General Partner Corporation-Sta	ate a la CO	
Additional name(s) of o	conveying party(ies) attached?	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyan Assignment Security Agree Other	Merger Change of Name	Corporation-State National Bank If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application numbe A. Trademark Applica	r(s) or registration number(s): tion No.(s) None	B. Trademark registration No.(s) Perform 1,324,993 Plasticard Plus 1,378,438
	Additional numbers a	attached? X Yes No
concerning docum	s of party to whom correspondence nent should be mailed: Neil Price	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	Suite 721 American Center	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Street Address: _	1 11 11 11 11 11 11	Deposit account number:
City: Nashv	ITTE State: TN ZIP3.7237	-0721 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
08/1998 TTEM11 00000 FC:481 FC:482	123 1324991 DO NOT U 40.00 OP 25.00 OP	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and sign to the best of my original document.	knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Nam	e of Person Signing	Signature Date

Do not detach this portion

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimates. -- the till Darret and Trademark Office Office of Information Systems PK/REEL:W47960FRAME: 0962



Comptroller of the Currency Administrator of National Banks

Southeastern District Marquis One Tower, Suite 600 245 Peachtree Center Ave., N.E. Atlanta, Georgia 30303

September 1, 1998

Stephen C. Taylor, Vice President and Associate General Counsel First American National Bank 721 First American Center Nashville, Tennessee 37237-0721

Re: 98-SE-02-0027

Dear Mr. Taylor:

This letter is the official certification of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC) to merge Deposit Guaranty National Bank, Jackson, Mississippi (Charter No. 15548) with and into First American National Bank, Nashville, Tennessee (Charter No. 3032), effective as of September 1, 1998. The resulting bank is First American National Bank, Nashville, Tennessee and the Charter No. is 3032.

Official authorization is hereby given to First American National Bank to operate the target institution's head office and its branches as branches. The newly authorized branch and its assigned OCC branch number is listed below. Branches of merging national banks will not be listed, since they are automatically carried over to the resulting bank and retain their current OCC branch numbers.

BRANCH NAME: Jackson - Main Office Branch

ADDRESS: 210 East Capitol Street

CITY/STATE: Jackson, Mississippi 39201

BRANCH NO: 113454A

RECORDED: 09/21/1998

Very truly yours,

Corporate Manager

TRADEMARK REEL: 1796 FRAME: 0963